
Category A: Open

Place Plate Hour Min Sec Laps Gender Last First

1 217 3 42 47 3 M Landry Andre

2 211 3 54 49 3 M ThibodeauJosh

3 220 3 56 15 3 M Austin Martin

4 215 3 57 37 3 M Kowalski Mike

5 210 4 5 47 3 M Charette Christian

6 218 4 16 2 3 M Breau Dan

7 212 4 31 22 3 M Miller Brent

8 219 4 38 47 3 M Cormier Jean-Richard

9 226 2 46 16 2 M Boudreau Sebastien

10 213 2 57 25 2 M DouthwrigAdam

11 214 3 1 48 2 M Belanger Serge

12 221 3 3 20 2 M Mckeown Brian

13 223 3 7 25 2 M Derrick Keith

14 225 3 8 15 2 M Garland Eric

15 224 3 27 23 2 M Urquhart Terry

16 222 1 24 49 1 M Godfrey Keith

17 216 2 17 3 1 M Burke Chris

http://bit.ly/2tgAXg9

http://bit.ly/2tgAXg9


Category A: Women

Place Plate Hour Min Sec Laps Gender Last First

1 200 3 13 15 2 F Murray Kelly

2 201 3 58 59 2 F Towell Carolyn

3 202 3 58 59.1 2 F Goulet Amelia

4 203 4 5 34 2 F Abbott Kimberly



Category B: Open

Place Plate Hour Min Sec Laps Gender Last First

1 157 2 42 6 2 M Landine Joey

2 139 2 47 22 2 M Dyker Peter

3 145 2 51 43 2 M Bunker Bev

4 159 3 0 38 2 M Curtis Stefan

5 135 3 2 26 2 M Bell Tim

6 138 3 3 56 2 M Baxter Dave

7 152 3 5 18 2 M Burtt Jon

8 158 3 6 14 2 M HutchinsoMike

9 146 3 16 48 2 M Baxter Adam

10 148 3 23 28 2 M Harding Jeremy

11 132 3 24 40 2 F Berube Alexis

12 131 3 27 38 2 M Roy-Leger Jeremy

13 155 3 46 24 2 M Renault Samuel

14 144 4 0 18 2 M Rogers Mike

15 137 4 1 20 2 M PlimmmerChris

16 136 4 2 57 2 M Lockhart Marks

17 130 4 5 12 2 M Taylor Steve

18 160 4 5 21 2 M Hayes Andrew

19 151 4 7 57 2 M Borgald Brad

20 154 4 20 26 2 M Barlett Sean

21 156 1 39 15 1 M Smith Bob

22 147 1 42 55 1 M Crowley Gary

23 134 2 35 40 1 M Phillips Pete

DNF 133 M Ofrei Nigel

DNF 153 M Frank Alex



Category B: Women

Place Plate Hour Min Sec Laps Gender Last First

1 103 4 31 16 2 F Annik Belanger

2 104 4 40 32 2 F Mercer Sherry

3 102 2 35 44 1 F Phillips Lisa

DNF 100 F Bordage Melissa



Category C: Open

Place Plate Hour Min Sec Laps Gender Last First

1 69 1 26 26 1 M Miller Jacob

2 77 1 34 14 1 M Barnhill Michael

3 75 1 35 41 1 M Aikens Andre

4 61 1 41 56 1 M Foster Chris

5 68 1 46 44 1 M Titus Andrew

6 62 1 46 58 1 M Mcintyre Pierre

7 71 1 48 49 1 M Meng Ryan

8 73 1 49 11 1 M Kerr Paul

9 70 1 56 58 1 M Lemay Eric

10 72 2 0 59 1 M Oliver Jose

11 67 2 9 6 1 M Malmis Jonas

12 74 2 29 46 1 M Price Brian

13 65 2 46 48 1 M Thomsen Jason

DNF 66 M Mills Gaetan



Category C: Women

Place Plate Hour Min Sec Laps Gender Last First

1 38 1 44 31 1 F Bragdon Fiona

2 40 2 1 18 1 F MerrithewRachel

3 39 2 32 43 1 F Borgald Christy

4 36 2 35 26 1 F Pottier Dawn

5 30 3 38 4 1 F Price Gwyneth

6 37 3 38 48 1 F Belliveau Carolyn

DNF 31 F Healy Anna

DQ 35 F Maitland Jules



Under 17 Male

Place Plate Hour Min Sec Laps Cat Last First

1 27 1 13 17 1 U17M Rioux Samuel

2 18 1 15 31 1 U17M McKinnonHayden

3 16 1 17 12 1 U17M Dyker Liam

4 13 1 24 39 1 U17M Martin Benjamin

5 24 1 28 39 1 U17M Richard Miguel

6 21 1 49 3 1 U17M Hache Alex

7 11 2 2 59 1 U17M Morin Xavier

8 12 2 2 59.1 1 U17M Pellerin Joshua

9 28 2 12 9 1 U17M Maillet Jules

DNF 29 U17M Jones Kaj



Under 17 Female

Place Plate Hour Min Sec Laps Cat Last First

1 4 1 22 39 1 U17W Bragdon Ella

2 2 1 29 54 1 U17W Thomson Vanessa

3 1 1 39 51 1 U17W Mcintyre Emelie Chloe

4 5 1 50 2 1 U17W Catier Lela

5 7 2 29 45 1 U17W Price Lauren

6 6 3 38 2 1 U17W Price Carolyn



First Start: These rankings are not official. They show the results for all riders who started in the first wave (Cat A, Open and Women)

Place Plate Hour Min Sec Laps Cat Last First

1 217 3 42 47 3 M Landry Andre

2 211 3 54 49 3 M ThibodeauJosh

3 220 3 56 15 3 M Austin Martin

4 215 3 57 37 3 M Kowalski Mike

5 210 4 5 47 3 M Charette Christian

6 218 4 16 2 3 M Breau Dan

7 219 4 38 47 3 M Cormier Jean-Richard

8 226 2 46 16 2 M Boudreau Sebastien

9 213 2 57 25 2 M DouthwrigAdam

10 214 3 1 48 2 M Belanger Serge

11 221 3 3 20 2 M Mckeown Brian

12 223 3 7 25 2 M Derrick Keith

13 225 3 8 15 2 M Garland Eric

14 200 3 13 15 2 F Murray Kelly

15 224 3 27 23 2 M Urquhart Terry

16 201 3 58 59 2 F Towell Carolyn

17 202 3 58 59.1 2 F Goulet Amelia

18 203 4 5 34 2 F Abbott Kimberly

19 212 4 31 22 2 M Miller Brent

20 222 1 24 49 1 M Godfrey Keith

21 216 2 17 3 1 M Burke Chris



First Start: These rankings are not official. They show the results for all riders who started in the first wave (Cat A, Open and Women)



Second Start: These rankings are not official. They show the results for all riders who started in the second wave (Cat B, Open and Women)

Place Plate Hour Min Sec Laps Gender Last First

1 157 2 42 6 2 M Landine Joey

2 139 2 47 22 2 M Dyker Peter

3 145 2 51 43 2 M Bunker Bev

4 159 3 0 38 2 M Curtis Stefan

5 135 3 2 26 2 M Bell Tim

6 138 3 3 56 2 M Baxter Dave

7 152 3 5 18 2 M Burtt Jon

8 158 3 6 14 2 M HutchinsoMike

9 146 3 16 48 2 M Baxter Adam

10 148 3 23 28 2 M Harding Jeremy

11 132 3 24 40 2 F Berube Alexis

12 131 3 27 38 2 M Roy-Leger Jeremy

13 155 3 46 24 2 M Renault Samuel

14 144 4 0 18 2 M Rogers Mike

15 137 4 1 20 2 M PlimmmerChris

16 136 4 2 57 2 M Lockhart Marks

17 130 4 5 12 2 M Taylor Steve

18 160 4 5 21 2 M Hayes Andrew

19 151 4 7 57 2 M Borgald Brad

20 154 4 20 26 2 M Barlett Sean

21 103 4 31 16 2 F Annik Belanger

22 104 4 40 32 2 F Mercer Sherry

23 156 1 39 15 1 M Smith Bob

24 147 1 42 55 1 M Crowley Gary

25 134 2 35 40 1 M Phillips Pete

26 102 2 35 44 1 F Phillips Lisa

DNF 133 M Ofrei Nigel

DNF 153 M Frank Alex

DNF 100 F Bordage Melissa



Second Start: These rankings are not official. They show the results for all riders who started in the second wave (Cat B, Open and Women)



Third Start: These rankings are not official. They show the results for all riders who started in the third wave (Cat C, U17)Open and Women)

Place Plate Hour Min Sec Laps Gender Last First

1 27 1 13 17 1 M Rioux Samuel

2 18 1 15 31 1 M McKinnonHayden

3 16 1 17 12 1 M Dyker Liam

4 4 1 22 39 1 F Bragdon Ella

5 13 1 24 39 1 M Martin Benjamin

6 69 1 26 26 1 O Miller Jacob

7 24 1 28 39 1 M Richard Miguel

8 2 1 29 54 1 F Thomson Vanessa

9 77 1 34 14 1 M Barnhill Michael

10 75 1 35 41 1 M Aikens Andre

11 1 1 39 51 1 F Mcintyre Emelie Chloe

12 61 1 41 56 1 M Foster Chris

13 38 1 44 31 1 W Bragdon Fiona

1 68 1 46 44 1 M Titus Andrew

2 62 1 46 58 1 M Mcintyre Pierre

3 71 1 48 49 1 M Meng Ryan

4 21 1 49 3 1 M Hache Alex

5 73 1 49 11 1 M Kerr Paul

6 5 1 50 2 1 F Catier Lela

1 70 1 56 58 1 M Lemay Eric

2 72 2 0 59 1 M Oliver Jose

3 40 2 1 18 1 W MerrithewRachel

4 11 2 2 59 1 M Morin Xavier

5 12 2 2 59.1 1 M Pellerin Joshua

6 67 2 9 6 1 M Malmis Jonas

7 28 2 12 9 1 M Maillet Jules

8 7 2 29 45 1 F Price Lauren

9 74 2 29 46 1 M Price Brian

1 39 2 32 43 1 W Borgald Christy

2 36 2 35 26 1 W Pottier Dawn

3 65 2 46 48 1 M Thomsen Jason

4 6 3 38 2 1 F Price Carolyn

5 30 3 38 4 1 F Price Gwyneth

6 37 3 38 48 1 F Belliveau Carolyn



DNF 29 U17M Jones Kaj

DNF 66 O Mills Gaetan

DNF 31 W Healy Anna

DQ 35 W Maitland Jules



Third Start: These rankings are not official. They show the results for all riders who started in the third wave (Cat C, U17)Open and Women)
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